From: "Blue Star Jets" <[ -

To: jeevacation@gmail.com
Subject: Last Minute Thanksgiving Empty Legs
Date: Fri, 22 Nov 2013 18:13:22 +0000
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Date

11/25/2013
11/25/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/26/2013
11/27/2013
1142712013
11/28/2013
11/28/2013
11/29/2013
11/28/2013
11/30/2013
11/30/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/1/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
12/3/2013
12/3/2013
12/4/2013
12/5/2013
12/7/2013
12/9/2013
12/9/2013
12/9/2013
12/10/2013
12/11/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/14/2013
12/14/2013
12/16/2013
12/17/2013

bgj logo

Available November and Thanksgiving Empty Legs

Departure City

Van MNuys, California
George Town, Cayman lslands
Denver, Colorado

Providenciales Is., Turks And Caicos Islands

Ft Lauderdale, Florida
“ero Beach, Florida
Minneapolis, Minnesota
St Barthelemy, Saint Barthelemy
West Palm Beach, Florida
W.b. Scranton, Pennsylvania
Teterboro, New Jersey
Islip, New York

Teterboro, New Jersey
Teterboro, New Jersey
White Plains, Mew York
Chicago, lllinois

“an Nuys, California

Yan Nuys, California
Ontario, Canada

San Juan, Puerto Rico

Ft Lauderdale, Florida
Hayden, Colorado

Palm Springs, California
Stuart, Florida

Teterboro, New Jersey
Teterboro, New Jersey
White Plains, Mew York
West Palm Beach, Florida
Azpen, Colorado

Miarmi, Florida

Islip, New York
Farmingdale, Mew York
Bridgeport, Connecticut
Las Vegas, Nevada

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Teterboro, New Jersey

Ft Lauderdale, Florida
Pittsfield, Massachuszetis
St Thomas [s., Virgin Islands {(u.s.)
Camarillo, California
Cancun, Mexico

Cancun, Mexico

Arrival City

Teterboro, New Jersey
Miami, Florida

Palm Springs, California
Teterboro, Mew Jersey
Mew York, Mew York
Teterboro, New Jersey
Des Moines, lowa

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Farmingdale, New York
West Palm Beach, Florida
Philipgburg, Sint Maarten
Miami, Florida

West Palm Beach, Florida
Sarasota, Florida

West Palm Beach, Florida
Islip, Mew York

Teterboro, New Jersey
Teterboro, New Jersey
West Palm Beach, Florida
St Barthelemy, Saint Barthalemy
Eagle River, Wisconsin
Houston, Texas

Islip, Mew York

Massau, Bahamas

Van MNuys, California
West Palm Beach, Florida
Chicago (wheeling), lllinois
Charlotte, Morth Carolina
Denver, Colorado

Islip, Mew York

Boca Raton, Florida
Miami, Florida
Coatesville, Pennsylvania
Scottsdale, Arizona

St Barthelemy, Saint Barthelemy
Chicago, linois

Massau, Bahamas
Teterboro, New Jersey
West Palm Beach, Florida
Islip, Mew York

Ft Lauderdale, Florida
Teterboro, Mew Jersey

*All one-ways are subject to availability at time of booking

Aircraft

Gulfstream 1V
Falcon 50 EX
Citation XLS
Falcon 900 EX
Gulfstream V-5P
Challenger 601
Challenger 300
Pilatus PC-12
Beechjet 400 A
Hawker 200 XP
Gulfstream 1V
Legacy 600
Learjet 55C
Hawker 800 XP
Beechjet 400
Citation Excel
Falcon 900 C
Falcon 2000 LX
Piaggio Avanti
Cessna Grand Caravan 2088
Learjet 45
Gulfstream IV-5P
Falcon 900 B
Gulfstream G500
Gulfstream V-5P
Hawker 800 XP
Gulfstream G200
Gulfstream G450
Pilatus PC-12
Gulfstream IV-5P
Challenger 601
Challenger 604
Citation 1l

Learjet 35A
Cessna Grand Caravan 2088
Gulfstream IV-5F
Challenger 604
Hawker 800 A
Premier L&
Legacy 600
Gulfstream 1V
Gulfstream IV
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Mo of
Seats

12

14
16
12
10

13
13

13
12
16
13

10
14

A
12
10

15
12

13
13
13




12M8/2013 Ft Lauderdale, Florida Islip, Mew York Legacy 600 13

12/19/2013 Miami, Florida Rifle, Colorado Global 5000 13
12M18/2013 Pittsfield, Massachuseits Teterboro, Mew Jersey Gulfstream IV 12
1212002013 Providenciales |s., Turks And Caicos Islands  Teterboro, New Jersey Falocon 2000 8

1272002013 Miami, Florida Farmingdale, New York Challenger 604 10
1272002013 Aspen, Colorado Teterboro, New Jersey Falcon 900 EX Easy 13
1272002013 West Palm Beach, Florida White Plains, Mew York Citation Sovereign 9

12/21/2013 Van Nuys, California Teterboro, New Jersey Gulfstream I'V 12
1212212013 Puerto Vallarta, Mexico Van Nuys, California Gulfstream 'V 14
1212212013 Ft Lauderdale, Florida Teterboro, New Jersey Learjet 45 9

12r23/2013 White Plains, Mew York West Palm Beach, Florida Gulfstream IV-5P 13

MORE EMPTY LEGS CLICK HERE

Contact Us With All Of Your Trip Requests....
* If you do not see what you are looking for, or have a different tri

request please email the details of your itinera
OR C I o

1Az a client of Blue Star Jets you have access to Any Jet Any Time with only four hours notice. This gives flexibility and assurance that
Il of your itineraries will be successfully met. Blue Star Jets was founded by executives who expect the highest level of service and
safety at a reasonable price. Therefore Blue Star Jets knows how to meet all of your demands with unparalleled quality and service.

Blue Star Jets upholds the most comprehensive safety standards within the industry. Jointly with Wyvern Consulting we have taken
very level of safety above and beyond industry standards. All of the aircraft used by Blue Star Jets as well as the maintenance history
nd crew are screened by third party auditors to assure the consistency of quality you would expect.

Blue Star Jets has a long standing reputation for flying captains and leaders of industry, political figures, and many of the most well
known athletes and celebrities. We understand the importance that is placed on privacy, convenience, and safety. For each of our
passengers Blue Star Jets places the highest prierity on making all of your expectations a reality.

3 FOOTER3

al

Biue Star Jets serves as an agent for customers in obtaining air charter services from carniers that are fully certified by the
Federal Aviation Administration and the U.5. Department of Transportation and who are solely responsible for the air
transportation arranged by Blue Star Jets on behalf of its customers. Blue Star Jets is not a direct or indirect air carrier,
and does not own or operate the aircraft on which its customers fly. Wyvern Consulting Lid. is the leading independent
safety consultant to the private aviation industry.

EFTA00694335



Click Lo wiaw Lhis email in a browser

IT you no longer wish o recaive lhese emails, please reply 1o \is message with "Unsubseribe” in he subject line or simply oic on he Tallewing link: Unsubeeribs

Click here to forward this email to a friend
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