

**From:** "Blue Star Jets" <[REDACTED]>

**To:** jeevacation@gmail.com

**Subject:** Last Minute Thanksgiving Empty Legs

**Date:** Fri, 22 Nov 2013 18:13:22 +0000

---



thanksgiving note



## **Available November and Thanksgiving Empty Legs**

***\*All one-ways are subject to availability at time of booking***

<b>Date</b>	<b>Departure City</b>	<b>Arrival City</b>	<b>Aircraft</b>	<b>No of Seats</b>
11/25/2013	Van Nuys, California	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	12
11/25/2013	George Town, Cayman Islands	Miami, Florida	Falcon 50 EX	9
11/26/2013	Denver, Colorado	Palm Springs, California	Citation XLS	8
11/26/2013	Providenciales Is., Turks And Caicos Islands	Teterboro, New Jersey	Falcon 900 EX	14
11/26/2013	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	New York, New York	Gulfstream IV-SP	16
11/26/2013	Vero Beach, Florida	Teterboro, New Jersey	Challenger 601	12
11/27/2013	Minneapolis, Minnesota	Des Moines, Iowa	Challenger 300	10
11/27/2013	St Barthelemy, Saint Barthelemy	San Juan, Puerto Rico	Pilatus PC-12	8
11/28/2013	West Palm Beach, Florida	Farmingdale, New York	Beechjet 400 A	7
11/28/2013	W.b. Scranton, Pennsylvania	West Palm Beach, Florida	Hawker 900 XP	8
11/29/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Philipsburg, Sint Maarten	Gulfstream IV	13
11/29/2013	Islip, New York	Miami, Florida	Legacy 600	13
11/30/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	West Palm Beach, Florida	Learjet 55C	8
11/30/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Sarasota, Florida	Hawker 800 XP	8
12/1/2013	White Plains, New York	West Palm Beach, Florida	Beechjet 400	8
12/1/2013	Chicago, Illinois	Islip, New York	Citation Excel	8
12/1/2013	Van Nuys, California	Teterboro, New Jersey	Falcon 900 C	18
12/1/2013	Van Nuys, California	Teterboro, New Jersey	Falcon 2000 LX	8
12/1/2013	Ontario, Canada	West Palm Beach, Florida	Piaggio Avanti	7
12/1/2013	San Juan, Puerto Rico	St Barthelemy, Saint Barthelemy	Cessna Grand Caravan 208B	8
12/1/2013	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	Eagle River, Wisconsin	Learjet 45	9
12/2/2013	Hayden, Colorado	Houston, Texas	Gulfstream IV-SP	13
12/2/2013	Palm Springs, California	Islip, New York	Falcon 900 B	12
12/2/2013	Stuart, Florida	Nassau, Bahamas	Gulfstream G500	16
12/2/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Van Nuys, California	Gulfstream IV-SP	13
12/3/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	West Palm Beach, Florida	Hawker 800 XP	8
12/3/2013	White Plains, New York	Chicago (wheeling), Illinois	Gulfstream G200	10
12/4/2013	West Palm Beach, Florida	Charlotte, North Carolina	Gulfstream G450	14
12/5/2013	Aspen, Colorado	Denver, Colorado	Pilatus PC-12	7
12/7/2013	Miami, Florida	Islip, New York	Gulfstream IV-SP	N/A
12/9/2013	Islip, New York	Boca Raton, Florida	Challenger 601	12
12/9/2013	Farmingdale, New York	Miami, Florida	Challenger 604	10
12/9/2013	Bridgeport, Connecticut	Coatesville, Pennsylvania	Citation II	8
12/10/2013	Las Vegas, Nevada	Scottsdale, Arizona	Learjet 35A	8
12/11/2013	San Juan, Puerto Rico	St Barthelemy, Saint Barthelemy	Cessna Grand Caravan 208B	8
12/12/2013	Teterboro, New Jersey	Chicago, Illinois	Gulfstream IV-SP	15
12/12/2013	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	Nassau, Bahamas	Challenger 604	12
12/12/2013	Pittsfield, Massachusetts	Teterboro, New Jersey	Hawker 800 A	7
12/14/2013	St Thomas Is., Virgin Islands (u.s.)	West Palm Beach, Florida	Premier IA	6
12/14/2013	Camarillo, California	Islip, New York	Legacy 600	13
12/16/2013	Cancun, Mexico	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	Gulfstream IV	13
12/17/2013	Cancun, Mexico	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	13

12/18/2013	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	Islip, New York	Legacy 600	13
12/19/2013	Miami, Florida	Rifle, Colorado	Global 5000	13
12/19/2013	Pittsfield, Massachusetts	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	12
12/20/2013	Providenciales Is., Turks And Caicos Islands	Teterboro, New Jersey	Falcon 2000	8
12/20/2013	Miami, Florida	Farmingdale, New York	Challenger 604	10
12/20/2013	Aspen, Colorado	Teterboro, New Jersey	Falcon 900 EX Easy	13
12/20/2013	West Palm Beach, Florida	White Plains, New York	Citation Sovereign	9
12/21/2013	Van Nuys, California	Teterboro, New Jersey	Gulfstream IV	12
12/22/2013	Puerto Vallarta, Mexico	Van Nuys, California	Gulfstream IV	14
12/22/2013	Ft Lauderdale, Florida	Teterboro, New Jersey	Learjet 45	9
12/23/2013	White Plains, New York	West Palm Beach, Florida	Gulfstream IV-SP	13

MORE EMPTY LEGS CLICK [HERE](#)

Contact Us With All Of Your Trip Requests....

\* If you do not see what you are looking for, or have a different trip request please email the details of your itinerary to [REDACTED] OR Cal [REDACTED] or [REDACTED] for a quote.

As a client of Blue Star Jets you have access to Any Jet Any Time with only four hours notice. This gives flexibility and assurance that all of your itineraries will be successfully met. Blue Star Jets was founded by executives who expect the highest level of service and safety at a reasonable price. Therefore Blue Star Jets knows how to meet all of your demands with unparalleled quality and service.

Blue Star Jets upholds the most comprehensive safety standards within the industry. Jointly with Wyvern Consulting we have taken every level of safety above and beyond industry standards. All of the aircraft used by Blue Star Jets as well as the maintenance history and crew are screened by third party auditors to assure the consistency of quality you would expect.

Blue Star Jets has a long standing reputation for flying captains and leaders of industry, political figures, and many of the most well known athletes and celebrities. We understand the importance that is placed on privacy, convenience, and safety. For each of our passengers Blue Star Jets places the highest priority on making all of your expectations a reality.



FOOTER3

*Blue Star Jets serves as an agent for customers in obtaining air charter services from carriers that are fully certified by the Federal Aviation Administration and the U.S. Department of Transportation and who are solely responsible for the air transportation arranged by Blue Star Jets on behalf of its customers. Blue Star Jets is not a direct or indirect air carrier, and does not own or operate the aircraft on which its customers fly. Wyvern Consulting Ltd. is the leading independent safety consultant to the private aviation industry.*

---

[Click to view this email in a browser](#)

If you no longer wish to receive these emails, please reply to this message with "Unsubscribe" in the subject line or simply click on the following link: [Unsubscribe](#)

[Click here](#) to forward this email to a friend

Blue Star Jets  
880 Third Avenue  
10th Floor  
New York, New York 10022  
US

[Read](#) the VerticalResponse marketing policy.

 [Try Email Marketing with VerticalResponse!](#)